



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/03/2023

Prepared By : Susan Rodriguez

Solicitation No : CO-00638

Job # : 21-4519

Contract No : CO-00638-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**

PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2021 Inflow Reduction Package 3

Time And Date : 10:00 AM on May 3, 2023

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00638 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00638 - 2_VORTEX SERVICES LLC			CO-00638 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$35.00	40	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$3.00	40	\$120.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$15.00	560	\$8,400.00	\$15.00	560	\$8,400.00	\$5.00	560	\$2,800.00
3	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat	GAL	\$15.00	21	\$315.00	\$45.00	21	\$945.00	\$120.00	21	\$2,520.00
4	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMAC, Type 'B' (10" Comp. Depth)	SY	\$175.00	39	\$6,825.00	\$400.00	39	\$15,600.00	\$200.00	39	\$7,800.00
5	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMAC, Type 'D' (2" Comp. Depth) (Local/Resid. Streets)	SY	\$110.00	202	\$22,220.00	\$155.00	202	\$31,310.00	\$220.00	202	\$44,440.00
6	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asp. Pav't.	SY	\$65.00	167	\$10,855.00	\$50.00	167	\$8,350.00	\$20.00	167	\$3,340.00
7	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb	LF	\$115.00	40	\$4,600.00	\$125.00	40	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00
8	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$350.00	18	\$6,300.00	\$200.00	18	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	18	\$1,620.00
9	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$350.00	45	\$15,750.00	\$500.00	45	\$22,500.00	\$100.00	45	\$4,500.00
10	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Line B)	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
11	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Line E)	LS	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
12	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling Line H)	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
13	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$25.00	1,006	\$25,150.00	\$10.00	1,006	\$10,060.00	\$7.00	1,006	\$7,042.00
14	822	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Yard Piping (All Sizes)	LF	\$30.00	400	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	400	\$30,000.00	\$80.00	400	\$32,000.00
15	824.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Relocate Water Service, Short (All Sizes)	EA	\$5,500.00	7	\$38,500.00	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$1,200.00	7	\$8,400.00
16	824.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Relocate Water Service, Long (All Sizes)	EA	\$6,500.00	33	\$214,500.00	\$4,350.00	33	\$143,550.00	\$2,500.00	33	\$82,500.00
17	828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Customer Shut-off Valve (All Sizes)	EA	\$450.00	40	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	40	\$100,000.00	\$300.00	40	\$12,000.00
18	833	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Relocate Existing Meter; New Meter Box	EA	\$1,950.00	40	\$78,000.00	\$2,000.00	40	\$80,000.00	\$300.00	40	\$12,000.00
19	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26) (All Depths)	LF	\$400.00	46	\$18,400.00	\$350.00	46	\$16,100.00	\$120.00	46	\$5,520.00
20	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manholes	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
21	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (4' Dia.) (0'-6' Depth)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00
22	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (4' Dia.) (0'-6' Depth)	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
23	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manhole (>6')	VF	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
24	852.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Drop Manhole (>6')	VF	\$1,250.00	5	\$6,250.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00
25	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		6" PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral Pipe (SDR 26) (All Depths)	LF	\$85.00	960	\$81,600.00	\$125.00	960	\$120,000.00	\$90.00	960	\$86,400.00
26	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$950.00	128	\$121,600.00	\$400.00	128	\$51,200.00	\$1,500.00	128	\$192,000.00
27	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$15,750.00	5	\$78,750.00	\$6,000.00	5	\$30,000.00	\$8,500.00	5	\$42,500.00
28	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, and Collars	CY	\$1,500.00	15	\$22,500.00	\$250.00	15	\$3,750.00	\$450.00	15	\$6,750.00
29	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vertical Stacks	VF	\$135.00	204	\$27,540.00	\$400.00	204	\$81,600.00	\$100.00	204	\$20,400.00
30	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line A)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00



# San Antonio Water System

Run Date 05/03/2023

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

31	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line B)	LS	\$16,400.00	1	\$16,400.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
32	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line C)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
33	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line D)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
34	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line E)	LS	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
35	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line F)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
36	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line G)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
37	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (Line H)	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
38	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (Pre-Construction) (8" - 15" Dia.)	LF	\$5.00	4,237	\$21,185.00	\$5.00	4,237	\$21,185.00	\$7.00	4,237	\$29,659.00
39	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (Post-Construction) (8" - 15" Dia.)	LF	\$5.00	46	\$230.00	\$30.00	46	\$1,380.00	\$5.00	46	\$230.00
40	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Burst 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (All Mat'l. Types, All Depths)	LF	\$88.00	3,684	\$324,192.00	\$88.00	3,684	\$324,192.00	\$120.00	3,684	\$442,080.00
41	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Burst 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (All Mat'l. Types, All Depths)	LF	\$115.00	554	\$63,710.00	\$110.00	554	\$60,940.00	\$180.00	554	\$99,720.00
42	900.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Service Reconnection (All Depth)	EA	\$650.00	124	\$80,600.00	\$850.00	124	\$105,400.00	\$1,300.00	124	\$161,200.00
43	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Point Repair, 8" Dia. (up to 20 LF) (0'-10' Depth)	EA	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	12	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00
44	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Point Repair, 8" Dia. (up to 20 LF) (>10' Depth)	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
45	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Point Repair, 10" Dia. (up to 20 LF) (0'-10' Depth)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
46	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Point Repair, 10" Dia. (up to 20 LF) (>10' Depth)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
47	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Extra Length Point Repair, 8" Dia. (0'-10' Depth)	LF	\$300.00	40	\$12,000.00	\$150.00	40	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00
48	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Extra Length Point Repair, 8" Dia. (>10' Depth)	LF	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00
49	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Extra Length Point Repair, 10" Dia. (0'-10' Depth)	LF	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00
50	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting Extra Length Point Repair, 10" Dia. (>10' Depth)	LF	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$170.00	10	\$1,700.00
51	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manhole Rehabilitation (incl. New Ring/Cover & Encasement)	VF	\$600.00	100	\$60,000.00	\$900.00	100	\$90,000.00	\$1,000.00	100	\$100,000.00
52	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal (All Depths w/ Remote Device)	EA	\$650.00	11	\$7,150.00	\$1,500.00	11	\$16,500.00	\$800.00	11	\$8,800.00
53	SS 2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Removal and Replacement of Fences [(Wood Privacy and Chain Link (All Sizes)]	LF	\$35.00	1,300	\$45,500.00	\$40.00	1,300	\$52,000.00	\$50.00	1,300	\$65,000.00
54	3001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pole Bracing (SAWS 2021 Spec.)	ALW	\$72,000.00	1	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	1	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	1	\$72,000.00
55	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
56	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 53)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$174,500.00	1	\$174,500.00
57	101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 53)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$87,250.00	1	\$87,250.00
				<b>Total</b>			<b>\$1,914,022.00</b>			<b>\$1,998,612.00</b>			<b>\$2,092,991.00</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 365</b>				<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$1,914,022.00</b>			<b>\$1,998,612.00</b>			<b>\$2,092,991.00</b>